
Regional Transmission Organization
Public Information Coordination Group

Purpose:
Responsible for coordinating key messages and information for release in a timely and consistent manner.

Name Company Phone Pager Fax Email Address
Bud Krogh, RTO
coordinator

Krogh & Leonard 206-464-1872 206-464-1951 ekrogh@serv.net

Dave Kvamme PacifiCorp 503-813-7279 503-813-7274 dave.kvamme@pacificorp.com
Lynette Berriochoa Idaho Power Company 208-388-2460 208-388-6908 lberriochoa@idahopower.com
Steve Becker Avista 509-495-4264 509-777-5077 sbecker@avistacorp.com
Cort Freeman Montana Power Company 406-497-2368 406-497-2535 Cfreeman@mtpower.com
Mark Fryburg Portland General Electric 503-464-7342 503-464-2929 mark_fryburg@pgn.com
Dorothy Bracken Puget Sound Energy 425-462-3206 206-907-0460 425-462-3301 dbrack@Puget.com
Karl Walquist Sierra Pacific 775-834-3891 775-834-4988 kwalquist@sppc.com
Faye I. Anderson Sierra Pacific 775-834-4822 775-834-4988 Fandersen@sppc.com
Sonya Headen Nevada Power 702-367-5680 702-367-5092 headen@nevp.com
Dulcy
Mahar/Melanie
Jackson

Bonneville Power 503-230-5272\
360-418-2303

503-230-4019; 360-418-
8433

Damahar@bpa.gov;
mmjackson@bpa.gov

Michael Hansen Bonneville Power 503-230-4328 503-230-5884 Mshansen@bpa.gov
Ed Mosey Bonneville Power 503-230-5359 503-230-5884 Efmosey@bpa.gov
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